Utsav 73,093,041/~ | 73,093,041/-
Securities comprising of comprising of

Private principal of INR | principal of INR
Limited 610,00,000/- . 610,00,000/-
and interest of | and interest* of |
INR INR

1,20,93,041/-  {1,20,93,041/-
~ "Actual amount of interest till the CIRP commencement
- date amounts to INR 18,662,992/~ out of which only the

~ portion which is claimed by the creditor amounting to
- INR 12,093,041/- is admitted.

- Karuna Sharma
— Vogue Clothiers P. Ltd.
: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00340/201 7-18/10944
. 0-13 First Floor, South City -2, Gurgaon,
. Haryana 122018; Mobile : 937114577
= Sharma karuna@gmall com




